
Your account  |  Wishlist  |  Help  |  

0 items in your cart 

Alibris for Libraries Sell at Alibris

price: C$9.95
Ships from AZ, USA

add to wishlist

price: C$10.58
Ships from MI, USA

add to wishlist

price: C$11.14
Ships from WA, USA

add to wishlist

Your search:  Books » ISBN: 9780060629151 (117 available copies)

Narrow your results by:  Hardcover | Softcover | Signed | First edition | Dust jacket | New
books (from C$16.76) | Alibris stock | refine further

Page 1 of 5   sort by  

1 The Coming of the Cosmic Christ
by Fox, Matthew  other copies of this book
Binding: Trade paperback Publisher:
HarperSanFrancisco Date Published:
1988 ISBN-13: 9780060629151 ISBN:
0060629150
Description: Good. No dust jacket as
issued. Paperback Edition-Slight
Wear-Few Markings. Trade paperback
(US). Glued binding. 304 p. Audience:
General/trade. read more

condition:
Book: 

 seller information:
Name: Kenneth Emling, AZ, USA
Reliability: 

2 The Coming of the Cosmic Christ: the Healing of Mother Earth and the
Birth of a Global Renaissance
by Fox, Matthew  other copies of this book
Binding: Trade Paperback Publisher:
Harper San Francisco, New York, New
York, U.S.A. Date Published: 1988
ISBN-13: 9780060629151 ISBN:
0060629150
Description: Good. No Jacket. Good.
No Jacket. read more

condition:
Book:

 seller information:
Name: Krickett's
Bookshop, MI, USA
Reliability:

3 The Coming of the Cosmic Christ: the Healing of Mother Earth and the
Birth of a Global Renaissance
by Fox, Matthew  other copies of this book
Binding: Trade Paperback Publisher:
Harper San Francisco, New York, New
York, U.S.A. Date Published: 1988
ISBN-13: 9780060629151 ISBN:
0060629150
Description: Very Good. Trade
Paperback--Very Good--Clean and bright
with only slightest wear. 278 pages with
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ISBN: 9780060629151
Softcover 304 pages
Publisher: Harperone (1988)
Language: English

Be the first to write a review  &
you could win a FREE gift!

find out more

Share this book   

Browse subjects
Religion > Christianity >
History
Body, Mind & Spirit
Mysticism
Human ecology
Cosmology
browse all subjects

Find
Find more books like this
Find more by this author

Original
Blessing: A
Primer in
Creation
Spirituality
Presented in
Four Paths,
Twenty-Six
Themes, and
Two Questions
by Matthew Fox
see all from
C$5.93!
new only from
C$18.01!

Creation
Spirituality:
Liberating Gifts
for the Peoples
of the Earth
by Matthew Fox
see all from
C$8.71!
new only from
C$20.86!

ISBN: 9780060629151
 
The Coming of the Cosmic Christ
by Matthew Fox

About this title: Names, describes, and celebrates a religious
transformation in the making that the author predicts will pave
the way toward a spiritual renaissance powerful enough to heal
the earth.

Our Money-Back Guarantee
We guarantee every item's
condition, as described on
Alibris. If you are not satisfied
that an item is as described,
return your purchase for a
refund.
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price: C$11.14
Ships from OH, USA

add to wishlist

price: C$11.14
Ships from WA, USA

add to wishlist

price: C$11.14
Ships from KY, USA

add to wishlist

price: C$11.19
Ships from AZ, USA

add to wishlist

price: C$11.19
Ships from WA, USA

add to wishlist

index. read more

condition:
Book: 

 seller information:
Name: captnbook, WA, USA
Reliability: 

4 The Coming of the Cosmic Christ
by Fox, Matthew  other copies of this book
Binding: Trade paperback Publisher:
Harperone Date Published: 1988
ISBN-13: 9780060629151 ISBN:
0060629150
Description: Very good. No dust jacket
as issued. Trade paperback (US). Glued
binding. 304 p. Audience: General/trade.

read more

condition:
Book: 

 seller information:
Name: Jude's, OH, USA
Reliability: 

5 The Coming of the Cosmic Christ: the Healing of Mother Earth and the
Birth of a Global Renaissance
by Fox, Matthew { Editor } / Hildegard Of Bingen  other copies of this book
Edition: Reprint Binding: Trade
Paperback Publisher: Harper San
Francisco, New York, New York, U.S.A.
Date Published: 1988 ISBN-13:
9780060629151 ISBN: 0060629150
Description: Good + Creased corner to
front cover, light wear, solid reading
copy. read more

condition:
Book: 

 seller information:
Name: Brown's Books, WA, USA
Reliability: 

6 The Coming of the Cosmic Christ
by Fox, Matthew  other copies of this book
Edition: Reprint Binding:
TradePaperback Publisher: Harper &
Row, New York Date Published: 1988
ISBN-13: 9780060629151 ISBN:
0060629150
Description: Good+, None Issued. 24
cm. , 278pp, Binding Tight. Corners
Bent. Page Edges Soiled, Covers
Scuffed. read more

condition:
Book: 

 seller information:
Name: The Bookstore in Horse Cave, KY, USA
Reliability: 

7 The Coming of the Cosmic Christ
by Fox, Matthew other copies of this book
Binding: Trade paperback Publisher:
Harperone Date Published: 1988
ISBN-13: 9780060629151 ISBN:
0060629150
Description: Very good. Trade
paperback (US). Glued binding. 304 p.
Very good read more

condition:
Book:

 seller information:
Name:
SuperFlyBooks, AZ,
USA
Reliability:

8 The Coming of the Cosmic Christ
by Matthew Fox  other copies of this book
Binding: Paperback Publisher:
HarperSanFrancisco Date Published:
1988 ISBN-13: 9780060629151 ISBN:
0060629150
Description: GOOD. USED Ex-Library
Book; Stained Edges. read more

condition:
Book:

 seller information:
Name: Great Buy
Books, WA, USA
Reliability:

Hildegard of
Bingen's Book of
Divine Works:
With Letters and
Songs
by Hildegard of
Bingen, Matthew
Fox (Editor)
see all from
C$10.58!
new only from
C$21.70!

The Reinvention
of Work: A New
Vision of
Livelihood for
Our Time
by Matthew Fox
see all from
C$9.95!
new only from
C$11.19!

One River, Many
Wells: Wisdom
Springing from
Global Faiths
by Matthew Fox
see all from
C$11.19!
new only from
C$14.87!

Passion for
Creation: The
Earth-Honoring
Spirituality of
Meister Eckhart
by Matthew Fox,
Eckhart
see all from
C$17.09!
new only from
C$31.59!
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price: C$11.19
Ships from WA, USA

add to wishlist

price: C$11.19
Ships from WA, USA

add to wishlist

price: C$11.19
Ships from IN, USA

add to wishlist

price: C$11.19
Ships from IN, USA

add to wishlist

price: C$11.19
Ships from NY, USA

add to wishlist

9 The Coming of the Cosmic Christ
by Matthew Fox  other copies of this book
Binding: Paperback Publisher:
HarperSanFrancisco Date Published:
1988 ISBN-13: 9780060629151 ISBN:
0060629150
Description: GOOD. USED.

read more

condition:
Book:

 seller information:
Name: Great Buy
Books, WA, USA
Reliability:

10 The Coming of the Cosmic Christ
by Matthew Fox  other copies of this book
Binding: Paperback Publisher:
HarperSanFrancisco Date Published:
1988 ISBN-13: 9780060629151 ISBN:
0060629150
Description: GOOD. USED.

read more

condition:
Book:

 seller information:
Name: Great Buy
Books, WA, USA
Reliability:

11 The Coming of the Cosmic Christ
by Matthew Fox  other copies of this book
ISBN-13: 9780060629151 ISBN:
0060629150
Description: Good. Former Library
book. Shows some signs of wear, and
may have some markings on the inside.
Shipped to over one million happy
customers. Your purchase benefits world
literacy! read more

condition:
Book: 

 seller information:
Name: Better World Books, IN, USA
Reliability: 

12 The Coming of the Cosmic Christ
by Matthew Fox  other copies of this book
Binding: Softcover ISBN-13:
9780060629151 ISBN: 0060629150
Description: Acceptable. Former Library
book. Shows definite wear, and perhaps
considerable marking on inside. Shipped
to over one million happy customers.
Your purchase benefits world literacy!

read more

condition:
see description

 seller information:
Name: Better World Books, IN, USA
Reliability: 

13 The Coming of the Cosmic Christ
by Fox, Matthew  other copies of this book
Binding: Trade paperback Publisher:
Harperone Date Published: 1988
ISBN-13: 9780060629151 ISBN:
0060629150
Description: Good. No dust jacket as
issued. Highlighting/underlining. Light
shelf/edge wear to cover. Minimal
markings. Trade paperback (US). Glued
binding. 304 p. Audience: General/trade. read more

condition:
Book: 

 seller information:
Name: stopandread, NY, USA
Reliability: 

14 The Coming of the Cosmic Christ
by Fox, Matthew  other copies of this book
Binding: PAPERBACK Publisher:
HarperOne ISBN-13: 9780060629151
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price: C$11.19
Ships from CA, USA

add to wishlist

price: C$11.19
Ships from WA, USA

add to wishlist

price: C$11.19
Ships from WA, USA

add to wishlist

price: C$11.19
Ships from GA, USA

add to wishlist

price: C$11.19
Ships from CA, USA

add to wishlist

ISBN: 0060629150
Description: Very Good. 0060629150
Very Good Condition, just minor general
wear to item, very clean inside.

read more

condition:
Book:

 seller information:
Name:
FatCityBooks -
Booksellers, CA,
USA
Reliability:

15 The Coming of the Cosmic Christ
by Matthew Fox  other copies of this book
Binding: Softcover Publisher:
HarperOne ISBN-13: 9780060629151
ISBN: 0060629150
Description: Good. Light shelving wear
with minimal damage to cover and
bindings. Pages show minor use. Millions
of satisfied customers and climbing.
Thriftbooks is the name you can trust,
guaranteed. Spend Less. Read More. read more

condition:
Book: 

 seller information:
Name: thriftbooks, WA, USA
Reliability: 

16 The Coming of the Cosmic Christ
by Matthew Fox  other copies of this book
Binding: Softcover Publisher:
HarperOne ISBN-13: 9780060629151
ISBN: 0060629150
Description: Fair. Clean book with
moderate wear. Cover, Binding, and
pages all intact and ready to be read.
Millions of satisfied customers and
climbing. Thriftbooks is the name you
can trust, guaranteed. Spend Less. Read More. read more

condition:
Book: 

 seller information:
Name: thriftbooks, WA, USA
Reliability: 

17 The Coming of the Cosmic Christ
by Matthew Fox  other copies of this book
Binding: Softcover Publisher:
HarperOne ISBN-13: 9780060629151
ISBN: 0060629150
Description: Good. Book shows minor
use. Cover and Binding have minimal
wear and the pages have only minimal
creases. A tradition of southern quality
and service. All books guaranteed at the
Atlanta Book Company. read more

condition:
Book: 

 seller information:
Name: Atlanta Book Company, GA, USA
Reliability: 

18 The Coming of the Cosmic Christ
by Matthew Fox  other copies of this book
Binding: Paperback Publisher:
HarperOne Date Published: 1988
ISBN-13: 9780060629151 ISBN:
0060629150
Description: Good. read more

condition:
Book:

 seller
information:
Name: Hawk
Books, CA, USA
Reliability:

19 The Coming of the Cosmic Christ: the Healing of Mother Earth and the
Birth of a Global Renaissance
by Fox, Matthew { Editor } / Hildegard Of Bingen  other copies of this book
Binding: Trade Paperback Publisher:
Harper San Francisco, New York, New
York, U.S.A. Date Published: 1988
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price: C$11.20
Ships from WA, USA

add to wishlist

price: C$11.81
Ships from UT, USA

add to wishlist

price: C$12.01
Ships from GA, USA

add to wishlist

price: C$12.38
Ships from CA, USA

add to wishlist

price: C$12.45
Ships from OK, USA

add to wishlist

price: C$12.45
Ships from NC, USA

ISBN-13: 9780060629151 ISBN:
0060629150
Description: Very Good. Light edge
wear. read more

condition:
Book:

 seller information:
Name: Brown's
Books, WA, USA
Reliability:

20 Coming of the Cosmic Christ, the
by Fox, Matthew other copies of this book
Binding: Paperback Publisher:
HarperSanFrancisco Date Published:
November 23, 1988 ISBN-13:
9780060629151 ISBN: 0060629150
Description: Good. Religion &
Spirituality: Authors, A-Z: ( F ): Fox,
Matthew. read more

condition:
Book:

 seller
information:
Name: Pioneer
Book, UT, USA
Reliability:

21 Coming of the Cosmic Christ, the
by Matthew Fox  other copies of this book
Binding: Paperback Publisher:
HarperSanFrancisco Date Published:
1988 ISBN-13: 9780060629151 ISBN:
0060629150
Description: Fine. May have remainder
mark or small tear to dust jacket if
applicable. read more

condition:
Book:

 seller information:
Name: discount
books, GA, USA
Reliability:

22 The Coming of the Cosmic Christ
by Matthew Fox  other copies of this book
Binding: Softcover ISBN-13:
9780060629151 ISBN: 0060629150
Description: Good. FEW BENT
CORNERS AND WORN Used-Good
Default Text. read more

condition:
Book:

 seller information:
Name: His Kingdom
Books, CA, USA
Reliability:

23 The Coming of the Cosmic Christ: the Healing of Mother Earth and the
Birth of a Global Renaissance
by Fox, Matthew other copies of this book
Binding: Trade Paperback Publisher:
Harper San Francisco, New York, New
York, U.S.A. Date Published: 1988
ISBN-13: 9780060629151 ISBN:
0060629150
Description: Very Good. Clean tight
unmarked book. read more

condition:
Book:

 seller information:
Name: Paperback
Junction, OK, USA
Reliability:

24 The Coming of the Cosmic Christ
by Fox, Matthew  other copies of this book
Edition: First Paper Binding: Soft
Cover Publisher: HarperSanFrancisco,
San Francisco, CA, U.S.A. Date
Published: 1988 ISBN-13:
9780060629151 ISBN: 0060629150
Description: Very Good+ 8vo-over
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add to wishlist

price: C$12.45
Ships from CA, USA

add to wishlist

7¾"-9¾" tall 0-06-062915-0 278 pages.
read more

condition:
Book: 

 seller information:
Name: Conlin Book Scouting, NC, USA
Reliability: 

25 The Coming of the Cosmic Christ
by Fox, Matthew  other copies of this book
Edition: Reprint Edition Binding: Trade
Paperback Publisher: HarperCollins
Date Published: 1988 ISBN-13:
9780060629151 ISBN: 0060629150
Description: Very Good. Light cover
and spine wear. read more

condition:
Book:

 seller
information:
Name: Ahab
Books, CA, USA
Reliability:
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